MISSISSPPI UNITED WOMEN IN FAITH

2026 BUDGET

Total Pledge to Mission from District’s
United Methodist Women’s National Office -Pledge

A & MD Fund ( 30% from $36,907.44)
MS United Women in Faith Projected income

Conference Leadership
Directory
Financial Reviews
Committee Mettings
Women's Luncheon
Website Design
Mission Resource
Total

Christian Global Concerns
Conference Mission u

Mission u and Leader Training Event

Total
Southeastern Jurisdictional
SEJ Meeting
SEJ A&MD Fund
Assembly
Total
Social Action
Legislative Event
Total
Spiritual Growth
Spiritual Growth Retreat
Total
Membership Nurture & Outreach
The Beacon
Women's Forum
Annual Meeting
Special Mission Recognition
Total
District Work
District A & MD Fund
District Officer Training
Total

-

v n un n

800.00
2,400.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,200.00

500.00

4,000.00
1,250.00

300.00
7,500.00

500.00

2,000.00

400.00
200.00
4,500.00

200.00

2,500.00
800.00

Total

$

36,907.44
25,835.21

11,072.23
21,477.77
32,550.00

8,400.00

5,250.00

7,800.00

500.00

2,000.00

5,300.00

3,300.00

32,550.00



